
Animal Cracker
Blueberry Cobbler
Butter Pecan
Cafè Latte
Cake Batter
Chocolate
Chocolate Chip
Chunky Cherry Grande 
Cookies & Cream
Cookie Dough
Cotton Candy
Death by Chocolate
Fresh Banana
Mint Chocolate Chip

Flavors Ice Cream Treats

Milkshakes
Choose any 2 or 3 flavors                                         

Hot Springs, AR
4043 Central Ave. 

Hot Springs, AR 71913
(501) 525-3119

Little Rock, AR
212 Broadway Street
Little Rock, AR 72201

(501) 777-8766

MENU

                         RG   9.95
                                  LG 10.95

Sundaes
includes: hot fudge,
whipped cream,
pecan pieces, cherry
Extra toppings +.75
each
                         

Single   9.95
Double   12.95

Banana Split/Triple   14.95

Concretes
Made with vanilla or chocolate ice cream
one Topping included - extra toppings +.75

                         

RG   5.25
LG   7.25

Floats
Choose any ice cream flavor and soda 

RG   8.95

*Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich
chocolate chip, double chocolate, or oatmeal
raisin with vanilla ice cream (Little Rock only)

RG   8.95

Scoops, Cones, and Bowls

Kid's Scoop                                          
One Scoop                                                
Two Scoops
Scoops include a Cup, waffle bowl, waffle
cone or cake cone
Dipped Waffle Cone or Bowl
Chocolate, Sprinkles, or Peanuts

4.50
6.95
9.95

+1.25

Baked Goods (Little Rock Location)

Stuffed Croissant
ham & gruyere or turkey & cheddar

Everything Croissant Sandwich
Everything but the bagel croissant w/ cream 
cheese filling

Plain Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Almond Croissant
Chocolate Almond Croissant

Scone
Cinnamon Roll
Cookie
chocolate chip, gluten-free chocolate chip (+.50),
double chocolate, peanut butter, oatmeal raisin,
snicker doodle, sugar

6

5.5

4
4.5

5
5.25

3.50
4

2.75

mini cookies per dozen .............. 6 
regular sized cookies per dozen ............. 29

Peanut Butter Cup
Pistachio
Pralines & Cream
Rocky Road
Salted Caramel Crunch
Strawberry
*Strawberry Banana
Strawberry Cheesecake
Toasted Coconut
Turtle Tracks
Vanilla
Vegan Sugar Cookie

*no sugar added

*Ice Cream Nachos
Choose any ice cream flavor, includes one 
topping & sauce

RG       8
LG     11

*Ice Cream Taco
Choose any ice cream flavor, two 
toppings included

RG      8

*Little Rock Location

https://www.google.com/search?q=scoops+homemade+ice+cream&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1016US1016&oq=scoops&aqs=chrome.0.35i39i355j46i39i175i199j69i57j0i433i512j69i60l4.3648j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


All Natural Fruit Smoothies 

Regular    $8.95
Smoothies are made with honey and yogurt 

(Reg or dairy free)

Mango Tango
mango, pineapple, pineapple juice, apple
juice

Orange Blossum
pineapple, banana, orange juice

Just Peachy
peaches, banana, apple juice

Strawberry Fields
strawberry, banana, peach, apple juice

Very Berry
strawberry, raspberry, blackberry,
blueberry, banana, cranberry juice

*Make a protein smoothie           +$1.00
add Chocolate or Vanilla Whey Protein, Collagen,
Peanut or Almond Butter

The Power Elvis
9.95
peanut butter, banana, chocolate whey protein
powder, almond milk

Hand-Packed Ice Cream To Go

Pint     $10.00
Quart     $15.00

Drinks

Mountain Valley Water
1/2 Liter
1 Liter

Iced Tea
Sweet or Unsweet

Milk/Chocolate Milk/Orange Juice

2
5

Hot Fudge
Ghirardelli Caramel Syrup

Ghirardelli Choc. Syrup
Whipped Cream

Maraschino Cherries
Pecan Pieces

Broken Peanuts

Build your own pint or quart - two flavors for a
pint and up to three flavors for a quart 

Bulk Ice Cream – Preorder Only

1.5 Gallon Tub (32 Small Scoops) ..... $85 
3 Gallon Tub (64 Small Scoops) ..... $144

2.5 / 3 / 3.5

3
1.5

1.5

Coffee

CLASSICS
*Brewed Coffee
*Cold Brew
Caramel Macchiato
Latte 
Mocha 
Frappuccino

SM         RG         LG
2.25
4
5
4.5
5
5

2.75
4.5
5.5
5
5.5
5.5

3.25
5
6
5.5
6
6

Flavors: +.50 each
brown sugar cinnamon, Caramel, chocolate, hazelnut, vanilla,
sugar-free vanilla, white chocolate, Sugar-free chocolate,
hazelnut 
Almond/Oat milk +.50      Extra Shot: +1.25 

ICE CREAM COFFEE
*Ice Cream Pour Over

Ice Cream Affogato

Ice Cream Latte or Mocha

Ice Cream Frappuccino

Ice cream scoop with cold brew coffee
poured over

Ice cream scoop with espresso shot
poured over

Hot or Iced - Hot: made with
steamed ice cream 

Flavors: Choose your favorite ice cream flavor, Extra Shot: +1.25

RG         LG
7.5

5.5

7.5

8

8

8

8.5

(hot or iced)

White or dark chocolate

Soda 
Bottle
Can
Gatorade

Snickers Pieces
PB Cups
Pralines

Slivered Almonds
Chocolate Flakes 

Oreo Pieces
Gummy Bears

Toppings +.75

Our coffee is sourced locally from Leiva's Coffee
*Little Rock Location only

3

Rainbow Sprinkles
Butterfinger Pieces

M&Ms 
Heath Bar Pieces

Waffle pieces
Cookie Dough Chunks

Graham Crunch


