Hot Springs, AR 4043 Central Ave. Hot Springs, AR 71913 (501) 525-3119



MENU

Little Rock, AR 212 Broadway Street Little Rock, AR 72201 (501) 777-8766

Flavors

- Animal Cracker Blueberry Cobbler Butter Pecan Cafè Latte Cake Batter Chocolate Chocolate Chip Chunky Cherry Grande Cookies & Cream Cookie Dough Cotton Candy Death by Chocolate Fresh Banana Mint Chocolate Chip
- Peanut Butter Cup Pistachio Pralines & Cream Rocky Road Salted Caramel Crunch Strawberry *Strawberry Banana Strawberry Cheesecake Toasted Coconut Turtle Tracks Vanilla Vegan Sugar Cookie

*no sugar added

Baked Goods (Little Rock Location)

Stuffed Croissant ham & gruyere or turkey & cheddar	6
Everything Croissant Sandwich Everything but the bagel croissant w/ cream cheese filling	5.5
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant Almond Croissant Chocolate Almond Croissant	4 4.5 5 5.25
Scone Cinnamon Roll Cookie chocolate chip, gluten-free chocolate chip (+.50), double chocolate, peanut butter, oatmeal raisin, snicker doodle, sugar	3.50 4 2.75
mini cookies per dozen6 regular sized cookies per dozen	29

Ice Cream Treats

Milkshakes Choose any 2 or 3 flavors	RG 9 LG 10	
to all allows have to be a final second	ngle 9 ble 12 ple 14	.95
Concretes Made with vanilla or chocolate ice cream one Topping included - extra toppings +.75	RG 5 LG 7	
Floats Choose any ice cream flavor and soda	RG 8	.95
*Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich chocolate chip, double chocolate, or oatmeal raisin with vanilla ice cream (Little Rock only)	RG 8	.95
*Ice Cream Nachos Choose any ice cream flavor, includes one	RG LG	8 11
topping & sauce	RG	8
*Ice Cream Taco Choose any ice cream flavor, two toppings included	КU	0
*Little Rock Location		

Scoops, Cones, and Bowls

Kid's Scoop	4.50
One Scoop	6.95
Two Scoops	9.95
Scoops include a Cup, waffle bowl, waffle	
cone or cake cone	
Dipped Waffle Cone or Bowl	+1.25
Chocolate, Sprinkles, or Peanuts	

Coffee

CLASSICS (hot or iced)	SM	RG	LG
*Brewed Coffee	2.25	2.75	3.25
*Cold Brew	4	4.5	5
Caramel Macchiato	5	5.5	6
Latte	4.5	5	5.5
Mocha White or dark chocolate	5	5.5	6
Frappuccino	5	5.5	6

Flavors: +.50 each

brown sugar cinnamon, Caramel, chocolate, hazelnut, vanilla, sugar-free vanilla, white chocolate, Sugar-free chocolate, hazelnut

Almond/Oat milk +.50 Extra Shot: +1.25

ICE CREAM COFFEE *Ice Cream Pour Over Ice cream scoop with cold brew coffee poured over	RG 7.5	LG 8
Ice Cream Affogato Ice cream scoop with espresso shot poured over	5.5	
Ice Cream Latte or Mocha Hot or Iced - Hot: made with steamed ice cream	7.5	8
Ice Cream Frappuccino	8	8.5

Flavors: Choose your favorite ice cream flavor, Extra Shot: +1.25

Our coffee is sourced locally from Leiva's Coffee

*Little Rock Location only

Drinks

Mountain V 1/2 Liter 1 Liter	alley Water 2 5	Soda Bottle Can	3 1.5
Iced Tea Sweet or Unsv	2.5 / 3 / 3.5 veet	Gatorade	1.5
Milk/Chocolate	e Milk/Orange Juic	e	3

Toppings +.75

Hot Fudge Ghirardelli Caramel Syrup Ghirardelli Choc. Syrup Whipped Cream Maraschino Cherries Pecan Pieces Broken Peanuts Snickers Pieces PB Cups Pralines Slivered Almonds Chocolate Flakes Oreo Pieces Gummy Bears Rainbow Sprinkles Butterfinger Pieces M&Ms Heath Bar Pieces Waffle pieces Cookie Dough Chunks Graham Crunch

All Natural Fruit Smoothies

Regular \$8.95 Smoothies are made with honey and yogurt (Reg or dairy free)

Mango Tango

mango, pineapple, pineapple juice, apple juice

Orange Blossum

pineapple, banana, orange juice

Just Peachy

peaches, banana, apple juice

Strawberry Fields strawberry, banana, peach, apple juice

Very Berry

strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, blueberry, banana, cranberry juice

*Make a protein smoothie +\$1.00

add Chocolate or Vanilla Whey Protein, Collagen, Peanut or Almond Butter

The Power Elvis

9.95

peanut butter, banana, chocolate whey protein powder, almond milk

Hand-Packed Ice Cream To Go

Pint \$10.00 Quart \$15.00

Build your own pint or quart - two flavors for a pint and up to three flavors for a quart

Bulk Ice Cream – Preorder Only

1.5 Gallon Tub (32 Small Scoops) \$85 3 Gallon Tub (64 Small Scoops) \$144